
 

 

 

 
 

 

Fall 2024 (Returning and New students) 
 

Sunday, October 20 - Thursday, October 24 Online registration for returning students 

Sunday, October 27 - Thursday, November 31                                   New students orientation and IT training 
Sunday, November 3 First day of classes 

Tuesday, November 5 Add deadline, 4:00 pm. Absences not counted 

Thursday, November 7 Drop deadline - 100% financial obligation after 5:00 pm 

Sunday, November 10 Invoicing date 

Thursday, December 5 APP Midterm Exams- No Classes 

Sunday, December 22 – Sunday, Jan 5 Winter Break (Campus Closed) 

Sunday, January 5 Classes resume 

Wednesday, January 22 Final Day of classes 

Thursday January 23 Final Exams 

Sunday, January 26 APP Grades due on SONIS, 2:00 pm 

Sunday, February 9 APP Online registration for spring term  
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                                                                APP Graduation 

Fall Graduation: Monday, January 27, 2025 

@ 4:00 PM Conference Hall 



 

 

 

 

 

Spring 2025 (Returning and New students) 
 

Sunday, February 9- Thursday, February 13  APP orientation & registration  

Sunday, February 16 First day of classes  

Tuesday, February 18  APP deadline, 4:00 pm. Absences not counted  

Thursday, February 20  Drop deadline- 100% financial obligation after 5:00 pm 

Sunday, February 23  Invoicing date  

Thursday, February 27  University Planning Day – No classes 

Wednesday, March 19  APP Midterm exams- No classes  

Friday, March 21- Tuesday, April 1  Spring break and Eid Al-Fitr, campus closed  

Wednesday, April 16- Thursday, April 17 Sulaimani Forum- No classes  

Thursday, May 1 Labor Day- No classes  

Thursday, May 8 University Day  

Sunday, May 11 Final day of classes  

Monday, May 12  Final Exams- No classes  

Wednesday, May 14 Grades due on SONIS at 2:00 pm  

Sunday, May 25- Thursday, May 29  APP Online registration for summer term  

 

 

Summer 2025 (Returning students) 
 

Sunday, June 1                                    First day of classes  

Tuesday, June 3  Add deadline, 4:00 pm. Absences not counted  

Thursday, June 5 Drop deadline, 100% financial obligation after 5:00 pm  

Friday, June 6- Tuesday, June 10  Eid Al-Adha-  Campus closed  

Tuesday, June 10 Invoicing date 

Wednesday, July 2  Study period – no classes  

Thursday, June July 3  Midterm exams- no classes  

Wednesday, August 6  Final day of classes  
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Thursday, August 7 Final exams  

Sunday, August 10  Grades due on SONIS, 2:00 pm  

Sunday, October 19 – Thursday, October 23 Online registration for Fall term  

 

 

                                                                 APP Graduation 

Spring & Summer Graduation: Wednesday, 

August 13, 2025 @ 4:00 PM Conference Hall 

 

                                                                APP Graduation 

Spring & Summer Graduation: Wednesday, 

August 13, 2025 @ 4:00 PM Conference Hall 


